WORLD UNIVERSITY OF DESIGN HARYANA — FEES STRUCTURE

Fee structure for 2021 Admissions

UNDER GRADUATE DEGREES

BDes (4 years)

BSc (3 years)

BVA

BBA

BArch

BA(H)

BPA

Integrated
MPA #

2,45,000

2,45,000

84,000

1,78,500

1,68,000

1,68,000

1,20,000

1,20,000

POSTGRADUATE DEGREES

MDes

MVA

MBA

MPA

M.Arch A

2,45,000

2,45,000

84,000

1,78,500

1,68,000

1,68,000

1,20,000

1,20,000

2,75,000

1,05,000

4,72,500

1,35,000

1,68,000

DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES (11 MONTHS)

Fashion Design

2,45,000

2,45,000

84,000

1,78,500

1,68,000

1,68,000

1,20,000

1,20,000

2,45,000

84,000

1,68,000

1,20,000

1,20,000

2,75,000

1,05,000

4,72,500

1,35,000

1,68,000

1,68,000

1,20,000

9,80,000

7,35,000

3,36,000

5,35,500

8,40,000

5,04,000

4,80,000

6,00,000

5,50,000

2,10,000

9,45,000

2,70,000

3,36,000

2,00,000



Graphic & Web Design 2,00,000

Photography 1,25,000
Professional Automotive Modeling 2,25,000
Painting 80,000

Disaster Resilient Planning & Design 180,000
Film Acting # 300,000

A Approval from Govt. of Haryana is awaited.
Charges at the time of Admission

(One time, non refundable)

Application Processing 1,000

Registration Fee 18,000

Annual Hostel Charges (For year 2021-22 only. Subject to change annually)

Boys/Girls (Twin/Triple
sharing*) 72500 65,000 1,37,500

*Subject to availability

6 MONTH POST GRADUATE CERTIFICATE PROGRAM

Artificial Intelligence & Design Thinking
(Application Fee - 1000 and Registration Fee - 9000) 1,82,500



